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	1.
	Lukáš Steinsdorfer
	1.A
	52 bodov = 86,7%

	2.
	Agáta Kuchareková
Lenka Eliana Halienková
Zuzana Pecnová
Zara Antalová
Kristína Mičová
Liliana Uhrová
	1.A
1.A
1.A
1.A
1.B
1.B
	51 bodov = 85,0%

	3.
	Maxim Igor Kaňo
	1.A
	47 bodov = 78,3 %

	4.
	Nela Štrbová
	1.B
	46 bodov = 76,7 %

	5.
	Karolína Kandríková
Václav Synek
Adam Eisele
Martin Kostelný
	1.A
1.A
1.B
1.B
	45 bodov = 75,0 %

	6.
	Lea Durcová
	1.A
	41 bodov = 68,3 %

	7.
	Michal Halinár
Filip Majtás
	1.A
1.B
	40 bodov = 66,7 %

	8.
	Linda Majtáz
Olívia Pilátová
	1.A
1.B
	39 bodov = 65,0 %
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Matematický klokan 1. ročník  

1.  Lukáš Steinsdorfer  1.A  52 bodov = 86,7%  

2.  Agáta Kuchareková   Lenka Eliana Halienková   Zuzana Pecnová   Zara Antalová   Kristína Mičová   Liliana Uhrová  1.A   1.A   1.A   1.A   1.B   1.B  51 bodov = 85,0%  

3.  Maxim Igor Kaňo  1.A  47 bodov =  78,3 %  

4.  Nela Štrbová  1.B  46 bodov = 76,7 %  

5.  Karolína Kandríková   Václav Synek   Adam Eisele   Martin Kostelný  1.A   1.A   1.B   1.B  45 bodov = 75,0 %  

6.  Lea Durcová  1.A  41 bodov = 68,3 %  

7.  Michal Halinár   Filip Majtás  1.A   1.B  40 bodov = 66,7 %  

8.  Linda  Majtáz   Olívia Pilátová  1.A   1.B  39 bodov = 65,0 %  

 

